
  
 

(LOUISIANA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

SEXTA NOVEMBRO 07, 2025 
Inicio 19:45  

1 
$16,500 MD CLM 3UP 1000M (12) 

APROX 19:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 EAGLE IN THE AIR (L) 15/1 Journet 122 

2 UNCLE SHAW (FTL) 9/2 Castillo 122 

3 U RASCAL U (L) 6/1 Del-Cid 124 

4 CUSTOM SPARK (L) 8/1 Dominguez 119 

5 SEVERUS SQUALL (L) 8/1 Lozada 121 

6 BIG DUCK (FTL) 20/1 Gonzalez 119 

7 ONE DEAL (L) 5/1 Ramirez 122 

8 HIGH ADVENTURE (L) 10/1 Castillo 119 

9 HEART PRINTS (L) 3/1 Perez 117 

10 ECHO DOWN (FTL) 8/1 Melancon 122 

11 KING ZOG (L) (AE) 2/1 Castillo 124 

12 UTHINKICARE (L) (AE) 20/1 Melancon 116 

 

2 
$24,000 FM ALW CLM 3UP 1400M (8) 

APROX 20:15 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 USAIN D'ORO (L) 6/1 Del-Cid 117 

2 CRUSIN LIKE A CAT (L) 10/1 Perez 112 

3 COME WHAT MAE (L) 15/1 Pena 112 

4 MADISON RAE (L) 9/5 Castillo 122 

5 DISPOSITION (L) 9/2 Nava-Marin 120 

6 LONGLEGGEDLAVERNE (L) 3/1 Thornton 120 

7 LAYLA'S SONG (L) 8/1 Castillo 120 

8 BETONYA (L) 15/1 Ruiz 117 

 

3 
$43,000 2YO MD 1000M (10) 

APROX 20:43 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 A HINT OF SCANDEL (FTL) 20/1 Mudd 115 

2 RESPECTHECONNECT (FTL) 5/1 Thornton 120 

3 F J'S MAYHEM (FTL) 12/1 Vargas 120 

4 DYNAMITE TONIGHT (FTL) 8/1 Barrera 120 

5 FIRST FLAME (FTL) 8/1 McMahon 120 

6 PINEAPPLE WILLY (L) 3/1 Melancon 120 

7 BIG MO (L) 20/1 Ledet 120 

8 IMPERIAL BANDIT (FTL) 15/1 Roman 120 

9 KILLER GUITAR (FTL) 9/2 Del-Cid 120 

10 MINGLING MO (L) 4/1 Florian 115 

 

4 
$14,000 CLM 3UP 1000M (9) 

APROX 20:11 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JOSEPH H (L) 20/1 Rengifo 120 

2 GATSBY'S FORTUNE (L) 20/1 Pena 115 

3 SHAWN'S SOLVING (L) 10/1 Murray 120 

4 TRIPPIN ON BEAUTY (L) 2/1 Del-Cid 124 

5 SON CARLOS (L) 5/1 Thornton 120 

6 ALINES VALENTINE (L) 12/1 Melancon 120 

7 FLASHIN CHIP (L) 8/1 Ruiz 120 

8 BAD BRAD (L) 8/1 Ramirez, Jr. 120 

9 BILLY BOWLEGS (L) 4/1 Fusilier 120 

 

5 
$23,500 FM MD CLM 3UP 1000M (9) 

APROX 21:39 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DEAL BREAKING DAME (L) 8/1 Journet 119 

2 LIBERTY SIMONE (L) 6/1 Ramirez 119 

3 JOHN'S JUNE (L) 4/1 Del-Cid 119 

4 SASSI IDOL (L) 7/2 Perez 114 

5 BOSTON ELLE (L) 20/1 Castillo 119 

6 MICHELINE GAIL (L) 15/1 Melancon 121 

7 WICKEDLY ROYAL (FTL) 20/1 Barrera 119 

8 MARLIN DARLIN (FTL) 20/1 Ramirez, Jr. 119 

9 KEZIHA PRIME (L) 8/5 Castillo 122 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

6 
$13,500 FM CLM 3UP 1600M (11) 

APROX 22:04 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ROBERTS REVENGE (L) 15/1 Lozada 121 

2 SIR SAWYER (L) 20/1 Pompell 119 

3 QUEEN BERKELEY (L) 8/1 Ramirez 124 

4 MO VISTA (L) 6/1 Ramirez, Jr. 119 

5 CAMPOUT (L) 9/2 Dominguez 122 

6 CHIEF EXPRESS (L) 8/1 Lopez 122 

7 SCHOOL TEACHER (L) 12/1 Hernandez 117 

8 MISS EMILY (L) 10/1 Vargas 122 

9 EMBRASSER (L) 4/1 Roman 122 

10 CLASSY MIMI (L) 3/1 Del-Cid 119 

11 THIS GRAY MISCHIEV (L) (AE) 20/1 Pena 114 

 

7 
$18,000 MD CLM 3UP 1300M (11) 

APROX 22:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DEPUTY DEAL (L) 20/1 Journet 124 

2 AWESOME WILLIAM (L) 12/1 Ramirez, Jr. 122 

3 BABY ZONG (L) 20/1 Rengifo 124 

4 ONEMOTIME (L) 10/1 Barrera 122 

5 GIVE ME A TRY (L) 5/2 Del-Cid 122 

6 GYPSY SQUALL (L) 10/1 Perez 117 

7 COUNTRY DEALS (L) 5/1 Dominguez 124 

8 WICKED TIMES (L) 7/2 Castillo 122 

9 ABOUT THE BUSINESS (L) 5/1 Melancon 122 

10 AYDEN'S EDGE (L) 12/1 Roman 122 

11 BIG ROUX (L) (AE) 20/1 Inirio 122 

 

8 
$14,500 CLM 3UP 1000M (10) 

APROX 23:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DOUBLE EDGE SWORD (L) 7/2 Pompell 120 

2 AMPITUP (L) 5/1 Castillo 115 

3 LOVELY SASSICAIA (L) 12/1 Rea 112 

4 HALF FULL (L) 8/1 Del-Cid 117 

5 DISTINCTLY GOLDEN (L) 3/1 McMahon 115 

6 BUTCHER HOLLER (L) 6/1 Perez 117 

7 TOP PRIORITY (L) 12/1 Lozada 117 

8 COUNTRY GUY (L) 15/1 Hernandez 112 

9 STEAUXLIT (L) 8/1 Melancon 117 

10 LOST DA VINCI (L) 15/1 Ramirez, Jr. 117 

 

9 
$16,500 FM MD CLM 3UP 1300M (11  

APROX 23:28 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MADAME MARKIEVICZ (L) 6/1 Thornton 122 

2 ALLTAIL (L) 8/1 McMahon 122 

3 ARABI GIRLS RULE (L) 10/1 Nieves 119 

4 GUILLOTINE (L) 20/1 Ramirez, Jr. 119 

5 KOKOMO STARLET (L) 9/2 Dominguez 124 

6 JUST RAIN (L) 20/1 Ramirez 119 

7 RUSH TO GLORY (L) 5/2 Melancon 124 

8 NIGHT TIZZY (L) 12/1 Castillo 121 

9 KISSES FOR COOPER (L) 15/1 Albert 119 

10 PERFECT DEAL (L) 7/2 Perez 114 

11 STORM SURGE (L) (AE) 15/1 Fusilier 119 

 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 

 


